1.Specification

Power

700w, 1000w, 1200W,1400W,1600W

Airflow 2.0m3/min
Noise 78dB
Vacuum >20Kpa
Suction Power 180W
Cable Length 5M

2.Features

Nice Design;
High Efficiency;

HEPA outlet filter;
Shared handheld for dust bin and whole unit;

Airflow control on handle;
It get approval of ERP2;

360' swivel hose

3.Packing Information

Unit Dimension(mm) 330*236*300

Packing Dimension(mm) (380*280*330

Loading Quantity(PCS)

20°GP

40'GP

40'HC

850

1800

2020

4.Any Pontone Color or Multi-colors can be customized



http://www.chinavacuumcleanersupplier.com
http://www.chinavacuumcleanersupplier.com
http://www.chinavacuumcleanersupplier.com
http://www.chinavacuumcleanersupplier.com
http://www.chinavacuumcleanersupplier.com

Production Process

Injection Moulding Machine

Assembly Line ||
- i




Parts of Testing Equipments

Raw Material Warehouse &

‘ Finished Product Warehouse




Our Team
Activity,Cooperation,Home

Welcome to

contact US!



