1. Specification

Power	700W, 1000W, 1200W,1400W,1600W
Airflow	2.0m³/min
Noise	78dB
<u>Vacuum</u>	>20Kpa
Suction Power	180W
Cable Length	5M

2.Features

Nice Design;

High Efficiency;

HEPA outlet filter;

Shared handheld for dust bin and whole unit;

Airflow control on handle;

It get approval of **ERP2**;

360' swivel hose

3.Packing Information

Unit Dimension(mm)	330*236*300		
Packing Dimension(mm)	380*280*330		
Loading Quantity(PCS)			
20'GP	40'GP	40'HC	
850	1800	2020	

4. Any Pontone Color or Multi-colors can be customized

Production Process

Injection Moulding Machine



Assembly Line



Parts of Testing Equipments





Raw Material Warehouse & Finished Product Warehouse

Our Team Activity, Cooperation, Home



Welcome to contact US!

